
Date Time
Monday, June 17, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Monday, June 24, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Monday, July 1, 2024 No Practice

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 No Practice

Monday, July 8, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Monday, July 15, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Monday, July 22, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 8:30 a.m. to 9:45 a.m.

Any question, please contact the IM-K CS Office at 906-779-2660 - Ext . 1

 Players and parents please enter through the gate in the outfield.

Field Location:

2024 Baseball & Softball 

Fundamentals

Kingsford Middle School Field

Please park in the Kingsford Middle School parking lot.


